SHO LIL-DERS

COCKTAIL BAR & RESTAURANT

BAR MENU

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
gaara of the sand, hibiscus, vodka, basil, elderflower
syrup,lime, cinnamon syrup, egg white, beetroot powder

tee-tee-ree & bubbles, vodka, tamarind & pomegranate
cordial, lime, vanilla, sweet vermouth

professor oak, cacao infused arrack, spiced pineapple
syrup, aromatic bitters, oak smoke

momonosuke, gin, dragonfruit, peach, lime, basil,
sweet vermouth

shoulders gin sour, gin, passionfruit puree, kaffir lime leaf,

vanilla syrup, lime

serious punch, gin, grapefruit juice, fermented jalapeno
honey, lime juice

pickles & tickles, tequila, pickled cucumber brine,
coriander, lime juice

aqua orgasm, gin, blue curacao, pineapple, celery,
lime, coconut milk, bitters

cloud 9, tequila, strawberry and balsamic shrub, lime,
kocchi tincture, salty orange air foam

dark necessity, rum, cold brew coffee, kahlua,
stout reduction, pandan

the juppe, tequila, nai miris, mango, lime, triple sec,
coconut milk, smoked salt & chilli flakes

shinobu, butterfly pea tea(gin), lime juice, rosemary syrup,

grapefruit juice, egg white

daddy G, local arrack, local narang, lime juice,
ceylon spiced black tea, saffron, egg white

scarlett fizz, vodka, campari, strawberry &
cardamom shrub, sechuan pepper tincture, soda

pistachio paan, betel leaf infused white rum, lime juice,
bianco vermouth, pistachio orgeat, rose water, soda

2200

2400

2200

2700

2400

2200

2600

2600

2600

2400

3000

2600

2600

3000

2800

sammy’s breakfast, peanut butter whiskey, coffee gin,
black pepper vodka, home made banana oleo, bitters

monkey.d.daiquiri, sencha tea infused white rum,
spiced coconut, lime juice, bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

old fashioned, whisky, sugar cube, angostura bitters

whiskey sour, whisky, lemon, sugar, egg white

cosmopolitan, vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime

bloody mary, vodka, tomato juice, tobasco,
worcestershire, lime, salt, pepper

margarita, tequila, triple sec, lime
(passion/mango/peach)

bullfrog, vodka, gin, tequila, rum, lime juice,

blue curacao, redbull

negroni, campari, sweet vermouth, gin

mojito, rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda
(passion/mango/peach)

daiquiri, rum, lime, sugar (passion/mango/peach)
classic martini, gin, dry vermouth

long island, vodka, gin, tequila, rum, lime juice,
triple sec, coca cola

tom collins, gin, lime, sugar, soda

MOCKTAILS

passion whoosh, passionfruit, orange,
kaffir [ime leaves, vanilla syrup, soda

earl & mary earl gray tea, grapefruit, rosemary

icy hot slushy, watermelon, strawberry,
jalapeno, lime, hot sauce

FRESH JUICES
lime soda

lime juice
watermelon
passion

local narang
mango

All prices are subject to 10% service charge + government taxes

3000

2800

3000
2800
2600
2300

3150

3400

3200
2200

2200
2300
3250

2200

1700

1700
1700

@50
Q@50
1050
1100
1100
1150



BEER

lion lager draught 325ml
lion lager 500ml

lion stout 500ml

lion pitcher

lion tower

carlsberg draught 325ml
carlsberg 500ml

carlsberg smooth 500ml

carlsberg smooth
pint 330ml

carlsberg pitcher
carlsberg tower

guinness stout

somersby - apple &
blackberry pint 330ml

lion Ice pint 325ml pint

LIQUEURS

baileys irish cream
peach schnapps
kahula

cointreau

850
1200
1750

3500
6000
Q00
1250

1400
1250

4000
7000

1950
1200

1100

1950
1500
2000
2000

APERITIFS, BITTERS &

VERMOUTH

martini bianco
martini extra dry
martini rosso

campari

750
750
750
1600

SHOLIL-DERS

COCKTAIL BAR & RESTAURANT

GIN 25ml shot bottle WHISKEY  25mlshot
ascot dry 600 15000 v&a gold 800
ascot elderflower 800 18000 jameson 1750
ascot blueberry 800 18000 Jjack daniels 2100
ascot citrus 800 18000 red label 1500
gordons 1400 36000 black label 2150
brokers 1600 42000 double black label 2450
bombay sapphire 1800 50000 gold label 2800
hendricks 2800 70000 chivas regal 2300
colombo gin 2150 52000
tanqueray special dry 2100 68000
LOCAL ARRACK SINGLE MALT
old reserve ( 34% ) 600 15000 glenlivet 3500
old reserve ( 47% ) 800 19000 glenmorangie 3750
old cask 600 15000 glenfiddich 12yr 3500
halmilla 600 15000 glenfiddich 15yr 4250
singleton 12yr 3100
COGNAC & BRANDY RUM
cavalier premium 1300 bacardi 800
rockland red 600
bacardi black Q50

bottle

17500
52000
70000
45000
65000
75000
65000
65000

Q0000
@5000
Q0000
120000
75000

20000

15000
26000

all prices are subject to 10% service charge + government taxes

VODKA

eristoff

smirnoff red
celebration
kettle one
absolute original
belvedere

grey goose

SHOOTERS

tequila camino silver

tequila camino gold

sambuca
jagermeister
blue kamikaze
b52

WINE BY THE GLASS

25ml shot

600
1000
600
1750
1750
3500
3000

1950
2200
1950
2200
2150
2300

santa helena sauvignon blanc

santa helena cabernet sauvignon

santa helena merlot

spice island pinotage

cuvee kiwi pinot noir

bottle

15000
25000

15000
45000
45000
?0000
75000

45000
50000

2500
2500
2500

2500
3000



